
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1307 PABLO VEGA TORRES 14' 35'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 0,000
2 1324 ERNESTO SANCHEZ BURGOS 14' 48'' POLITECNICA 1,429
3 1482 MARCOS BLANQUIÑO EXPOSITO 14' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 2,693
4 688 DIEGO TAMAYO MONGE 15' 12'' AUTONOMA 4,231
5 711 ALVARO LOZANO DE PEDRO 15' 23'' ALCALA 5,594
6 1483 JOSE MIGUEL ALLUEVA GARCIA 15' 31'' EUROPEA 6,858
7 1488 OSCAR NAVAJAS CORRAL 15' 39'' NEBRIJA 8,132
8 1999 DAVID RAMOS BLANCO 15' 45'' COMPLUTENSE 9,330
9 726 JOSE DANIEL SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 15' 49'' ALFONSO X 10,462
10 1935 ALBERTO LOZANO DE PEDRO 15' 53'' POLITECNICA 11,594
11 1985 ALBERTO SUAREZ CARRIO 16' 03'' ALCALA 12,924
12 1938 JUAN LUNA ACIN 16' 06'' ALCALA 14,033
13 1962 LUIS GANCEDO BOTELLA 16' 10'' ALFONSO X 15,165
14 1939 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ COBOS 16' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS 16,198
15 104 MARCIAL COLOMO GOMEZ 16' 16'' CARLOS III 17,363
16 1931 MARIO MORENO SANCHEZ 16' 19'' REY JUAN CARLOS 18,462
17 728 LEANDRO BLANCO SEVILLA 16' 29'' ALFONSO X 19,792
18 1930 GUILLERMO CANO SANCHEZ 16' 34'' CARLOS III 20,957
19 1311 JAVIER LLORENTE SARABIA 16' 35'' POLITECNICA 22,000
20 103 JAVIER DE MATA LOMBO 16' 40'' COMPLUTENSE 23,165
21 1963 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 16' 41'' COMPLUTENSE 24,198
22 1312 FRANCISCO JAVIER SERRANO SANCHEZ 16' 48'' AUTONOMA 25,429
23 98 FRANCISCO CATENA COZAR 17' 01'' CARLOS III 26,858
24 1480 HELIOS TAVIO DOMINGUEZ 17' 10'' CARLOS III 28,165
25 1317 MIGUEL ARCONES VALERO 17' 15'' AUTONOMA 29,330
26 1854 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 17' 17'' COMILLAS 30,396
27 1936 DAVID MATARRANZ GARCIA 17' 35'' EUROPEA 32,000
28 1327 RAUL HERAS PEREZ 17' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 33,066
29 1928 ALVARO MONASTERIO ALCAZAR 17' 49'' CARLOS III 34,462
30 1971 ALFONSO BARRIO LOPEZ 17' 55'' COMILLAS 35,660
31 99 JAVIER SOLANA ALVAREZ 18' 00'' CARLOS III 36,825
32 736 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 18' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 38,033
33 1490 IÑAKI AÑORGA UNANUE 18' 06'' ALFONSO X 39,066
34 1974 PEDRO SANZ SANZ 18' 09'' REY JUAN CARLOS 40,132
35 1861 ANSELMO FERNANDEZ GARCIA 18' 17'' POLITECNICA 41,396
36 737 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 18' 17'' NEBRIJA 42,396
37 1305 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 18' 18'' POLITECNICA 43,429
38 729 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 18' 19'' POLITECNICA 44,462
39 1994 DIEGO GARCIA TARNO 18' 22'' COMILLAS 45,561
40 1863 PABLO PISONERO OVILO 18' 33'' CARLOS III 46,924
41 1329 FELIPE TERRON GOMEZ 18' 43'' POLITECNICA 48,264
42 1491 MARIO ILLAN ORTIZ 19' 13'' NEBRIJA 50,264
43 1851 AURELIO VALERO VALLEJO 19' 15'' POLITECNICA 51,330
44 105 VICENTE PEREZ GONZALEZ 19' 26'' CARLOS III 52,693
45 740 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 19' 26'' CARLOS III 53,693
46 1321 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA-TUÑON 19' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 55,000
47 1942 MIGUEL PEREZ PICHEL 19' 48'' SAN PABLO 56,429
48 1975 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 19' 55'' POLITECNICA 57,660
49 1308 GONZALO LOPEZ DE NOVALES MOLINA 19' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 58,759
50 1960 JORGE FRANCISCO ARRAÑO BRAGADO 20' 00'' ALCALA 59,825
51 738 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ 20' 09'' COMILLAS 61,132
52 696 PATXI AZPIROZ DE PEDRO 20' 18'' CARLOS III 62,429
53 97 ANGEL CAMPUZANO HURBON 20' 19'' CARLOS III 63,462
54 1320 ALBERTO TAMAYO GONZALEZ 20' 20'' POLITECNICA 64,495
55 732 ADRIAN GARRIDO MARTINEZ 20' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 66,066
56 1927 ROBERTO PINILLOS ARRIBAS 20' 39'' CARLOS III 67,132
57 96 CLAUDIO SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA 20' 46'' CARLOS III 68,363
58 1954 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ ALONSO 20' 51'' COMILLAS 69,528
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59 1478 GONZALO SUARDIAZ DOMENECH 20' 52'' CARLOS III 70,561
60 1493 AUGUSTO HASMAN 20' 56'' CARLOS III 71,693
61 731 JOSE LEJARRAGA CAMINO 20' 56'' CARLOS III 72,693
62 1986 ENRIQUE COLLADO LOPEZ 20' 57'' POLITECNICA 73,726
63 1474 DAVID PEREZ SAÑUDO 21' 00'' CARLOS III 74,825
64 1987 ANGEL LUIS ORTIZ GONZALEZ 21' 02'' CARLOS III 75,891
65 1299 FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES PADILLA 21' 04'' POLITECNICA 76,957
66 92 FRANCISCO JAVIER FREY CAÑAS 21' 09'' CARLOS III 78,132
67 1313 NERIO SORARIA ALOBRA 21' 11'' CARLOS III 79,198
68 1972 JESUS PANIZO ESPUELAS 21' 13'' AUTONOMA 80,264
69 1315 DAVID MIRANDA SUAREZ 21' 32'' COMPLUTENSE 81,891
70 1318 FRANCISCO JAVIER OLIVA PALAZON 21' 36'' POLITECNICA 83,033
71 741 ANDRES MANUEL FERNANDEZ 21' 39'' POLITECNICA 84,132
72 1316 JUAN LINARES GUTIERREZ 21' 41'' COMPLUTENSE 85,198
73 1495 OSCAR PEREZ CONCHA 21' 54'' CARLOS III 86,627
74 1475 JULIAN MARTIN JARILLO 22' 00'' CARLOS III 87,825
75 1473 ALBERTO REBORIÑON FORMIGO 22' 07'' CARLOS III 89,066
76 1969 ALBERTO MILAGRO GARCIA 22' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 90,099
77 1300 CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA 22' 11'' POLITECNICA 91,198
78 1325 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLINA LOPEZ 22' 19'' CARLOS III 92,462
79 1328 JAVIER HERAS PEREZ 22' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 93,726
80 1314 JORGE AYALA JIMENO 22' 36'' POLITECNICA 95,033
81 725 FERNANDO MARTINEZ SANTOS 22' 37'' CARLOS III 96,066
82 1297 JAVIER PEREZ TABERNERO 22' 39'' POLITECNICA 97,132
83 1499 JORGE RUIZ DEL ANGEL 22' 39'' CARLOS III 98,132
84 1477 EZEQUIEL QUINTERO BARRIOS 23' 47'' CARLOS III 101,396
85 1864 MANUEL MARTIN DE LA ESCALERA ESQUIVEL 24' 16'' CARLOS III 103,330
86 1476 FERNANDO MOCHALES GUTIERREZ 24' 32'' CARLOS III 104,891
87 1934 OSCAR BARQUERO PEREZ 24' 35'' CARLOS III 106,000
88 1991 HECTOR GARCIA SASTRE 25' 23'' CARLOS III 108,594
89 1322 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 26' 05'' COMILLAS 111,000
90 1298 FERNANDO NAYA MONTERO 26' 06'' POLITECNICA 112,033
91 1850 CARLOS PEREZ VILLEGAS 26' 10'' CARLOS III 113,165
92 1947 LUIS GUILLERMO CASTAÑON GARCIA 26' 44'' CARLOS III 115,297
93 1799 JOSE ANTONIO ESTRADA MARUN 27' 49'' CARLOS III 118,462
94 1958 EDUARDO DE TORO GUTIERREZ 29' 25'' POLITECNICA 122,660
95 1479 JUAN AMEYUGO MARTIN 33' 53'' CARLOS III 132,594
96 1866 JAVIER ANTONIO TOBAR RODRIGUEZ 34' 35'' CARLOS III 135,000

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 1482 MARCOS BLANQUIÑO EXPOSITO 14' 56'' COMPLUTENSE
8 1999 DAVID RAMOS BLANCO 15' 45'' COMPLUTENSE
20 103 JAVIER DE MATA LOMBO 16' 40'' COMPLUTENSE
21 1963 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 16' 41'' COMPLUTENSE
28 1327 RAUL HERAS PEREZ 17' 37'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 1324 ERNESTO SANCHEZ BURGOS 14' 48'' POLITECNICA
10 1935 ALBERTO LOZANO DE PEDRO 15' 53'' POLITECNICA
19 1311 JAVIER LLORENTE SARABIA 16' 35'' POLITECNICA
35 1861 ANSELMO FERNANDEZ GARCIA 18' 17'' POLITECNICA
37 1305 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 18' 18'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
15 104 MARCIAL COLOMO GOMEZ 16' 16'' CARLOS III
18 1930 GUILLERMO CANO SANCHEZ 16' 34'' CARLOS III
23 98 FRANCISCO CATENA COZAR 17' 01'' CARLOS III

2ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 103 PUNTOS
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24 1480 HELIOS TAVIO DOMINGUEZ 17' 10'' CARLOS III
29 1928 ALVARO MONASTERIO ALCAZAR 17' 49'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
26 1854 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 17' 17'' COMILLAS
30 1971 ALFONSO BARRIO LOPEZ 17' 55'' COMILLAS
39 1994 DIEGO GARCIA TARNO 18' 22'' COMILLAS
51 738 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ 20' 09'' COMILLAS
58 1954 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ ALONSO 20' 51'' COMILLAS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1307 PABLO VEGA TORRES 14' 35'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  3' 09''
2 1324 ERNESTO SANCHEZ BURGOS 14' 48'' POLITECNICA  3' 12''
3 1482 MARCOS BLANQUIÑO EXPOSITO 14' 56'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 13''
4 688 DIEGO TAMAYO MONGE 15' 12'' AUTONOMA  3' 17''
5 1296 ISIDORO LEON SANCHEZ 15' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 18''
6 711 ALVARO LOZANO DE PEDRO 15' 23'' ALCALA  3' 19''
7 1483 JOSE MIGUEL ALLUEVA GARCIA 15' 31'' EUROPEA  3' 21''
8 1488 OSCAR NAVAJAS CORRAL 15' 39'' NEBRIJA  3' 23''
9 1999 DAVID RAMOS BLANCO 15' 45'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 24''
10 726 JOSE DANIEL SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 15' 49'' ALFONSO X  3' 25''
11 1935 ALBERTO LOZANO DE PEDRO 15' 53'' POLITECNICA  3' 26''
12 1968 JUAN ANTONIO DEL PESO ALONSO 16' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 27''
13 1985 ALBERTO SUAREZ CARRIO 16' 03'' ALCALA  3' 28''
14 1938 JUAN LUNA ACIN 16' 06'' ALCALA  3' 28''
15 1962 LUIS GANCEDO BOTELLA 16' 10'' ALFONSO X  3' 29''
16 1939 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ COBOS 16' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 30''
17 1853 FERNANDO NAVAJAS CORRAL 16' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 30''
18 104 MARCIAL COLOMO GOMEZ 16' 16'' CARLOS III  3' 31''
19 1931 MARIO MORENO SANCHEZ 16' 19'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 31''
20 687 ALEKOS RAMIREZ RUBIO 16' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 33''
21 728 LEANDRO BLANCO SEVILLA 16' 29'' ALFONSO X  3' 33''
22 1930 GUILLERMO CANO SANCHEZ 16' 34'' CARLOS III  3' 35''
23 1311 JAVIER LLORENTE SARABIA 16' 35'' POLITECNICA  3' 35''
24 1959 DANIEL SAHORNIL LABRADOR 16' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 36''
25 103 JAVIER DE MATA LOMBO 16' 40'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 36''
26 1963 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 16' 41'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 36''
27 1487 FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ PEREZ 16' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 37''
28 1312 FRANCISCO JAVIER SERRANO SANCHEZ 16' 48'' AUTONOMA  3' 38''
29 1996 JUAN JULIO CUELLAR RICOY 16' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 38''
30 1498 ANTONIO GALLARDO DEL RIO 16' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 39''
31 98 FRANCISCO CATENA COZAR 17' 01'' CARLOS III  3' 40''
32 1480 HELIOS TAVIO DOMINGUEZ 17' 10'' CARLOS III  3' 42''
33 723 MANUEL MATARRANZ GARCIA 17' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 43''
34 1317 MIGUEL ARCONES VALERO 17' 15'' AUTONOMA  3' 43''
35 1854 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 17' 17'' COMILLAS  3' 44''
36 1306 FRANCISCO JAVIER JIMENEZ CABELLO 17' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 47''
37 1860 MANUEL NUÑO GRANDE 17' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 47''
38 1326 JUAN BOTELLA SERRANO 17' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 48''
39 1936 DAVID MATARRANZ GARCIA 17' 35'' EUROPEA  3' 48''
40 1327 RAUL HERAS PEREZ 17' 37'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 48''
41 1406 RUBEN RIESCO SANCHEZ 17' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 49''
42 109 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 17' 42'' UNED  3' 49''
43 1928 ALVARO MONASTERIO ALCAZAR 17' 49'' CARLOS III  3' 51''
44 695 MANUEL JULIO ANGUEIRA HERNANDEZ 17' 51'' UNED  3' 51''
45 1971 ALFONSO BARRIO LOPEZ 17' 55'' COMILLAS  3' 52''
46 1859 MIGUEL SALTO DE LA RIVA 17' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
47 1933 JUAN LUNA LUNA 17' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
48 1852 FRANCISCO JAVIER VALERO VALLEJO 17' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 53''
49 99 JAVIER SOLANA ALVAREZ 18' 00'' CARLOS III  3' 53''
50 736 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 18' 06'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 54''
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51 1490 IÑAKI AÑORGA UNANUE 18' 06'' ALFONSO X  3' 54''
52 1974 PEDRO SANZ SANZ 18' 09'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 55''
53 1861 ANSELMO FERNANDEZ GARCIA 18' 17'' POLITECNICA  3' 57''
54 737 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 18' 17'' NEBRIJA  3' 57''
55 1305 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 18' 18'' POLITECNICA  3' 57''
56 729 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 18' 19'' POLITECNICA  3' 57''
57 1973 MIGUEL DAVID MONTERO GONZALEZ 18' 20'' UNED  3' 57''
58 1994 DIEGO GARCIA TARNO 18' 22'' COMILLAS  3' 58''
59 1988 RAFAEL LEBORAN ALBERCA 18' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
60 693 RODRIGO MARCOS RUBIO ROMA 18' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
61 1863 PABLO PISONERO OVILO 18' 33'' CARLOS III  4' 00''
62 1857 RAUL CASTANDER GUZMAN 18' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 02''
63 1329 FELIPE TERRON GOMEZ 18' 43'' POLITECNICA  4' 02''
64 1489 FERNANDO DE FELIPE GOMEZ-ZORRILLA 18' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
65 1998 JAVIER ODRIOZOLA LINO 18' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
66 689 ALFREDO VARONA ARCHE 18' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 05''
67 1486 MARCOS AMORES DOMINGO 18' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 06''
68 694 JOSE ANTONIO PAJA BURGOA 19' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 06''
69 690 JOSE MARIA ESCOBAR VELASCO 19' 01'' UNED  4' 06''
70 1979 ANGEL RESINO SERRANO 19' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 09''
71 1491 MARIO ILLAN ORTIZ 19' 13'' NEBRIJA  4' 09''
72 1851 AURELIO VALERO VALLEJO 19' 15'' POLITECNICA  4' 09''
73 1323 ANGEL DE LA PEÑA GARCIA 19' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 10''
74 1484 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 19' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
75 1997 JOSE LUIS ALONSO FERNANDEZ 19' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
76 1970 JUAN JOSE TRESGUERRES RIESTRA 19' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
77 739 FERNANDO HERNANZ HERNANDEZ 19' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
78 105 VICENTE PEREZ GONZALEZ 19' 26'' CARLOS III  4' 12''
79 740 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 19' 26'' CARLOS III  4' 12''
80 1992 ROBERTO CANTALAPIEDRA ESCOLAR 19' 27'' UNED  4' 12''
81 1989 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ-FLEITAS DE DIEGO 19' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
82 1321 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA-TUÑON 19' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 14''
83 1942 MIGUEL PEREZ PICHEL 19' 48'' SAN PABLO  4' 16''
84 1993 RAUL SEN GARCIA 19' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
85 1975 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 19' 55'' POLITECNICA  4' 18''
86 1308 GONZALO LOPEZ DE NOVALES MOLINA 19' 58'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 19''
87 1960 JORGE FRANCISCO ARRAÑO BRAGADO 20' 00'' ALCALA  4' 19''
88 94 JORGE BOTELLA LOPEZ-PALOMINO 20' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
89 95 JOSE ALFONSO ALMAZAN ABASCAL 20' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 20''
90 738 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ GOMEZ 20' 09'' COMILLAS  4' 21''
91 1932 MANUEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ 20' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
92 735 RAFAEL GUZMAN MONEDERO 20' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
93 696 PATXI AZPIROZ DE PEDRO 20' 18'' CARLOS III  4' 23''
94 97 ANGEL CAMPUZANO HURBON 20' 19'' CARLOS III  4' 23''
95 1319 ALFREDO CUESTA INFANTE 20' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
96 1320 ALBERTO TAMAYO GONZALEZ 20' 20'' POLITECNICA  4' 23''
97 90 ALFONSO TORRES ORTEGA 20' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
98 691 JAIME GARCIA LORENZO 20' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 26''
99 1983 LUIS ALBERTO CRUZADO MARTIN 20' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
100 732 ADRIAN GARRIDO MARTINEZ 20' 37'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 27''
101 1943 MARTIN OLO 20' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
102 1927 ROBERTO PINILLOS ARRIBAS 20' 39'' CARLOS III  4' 28''
103 96 CLAUDIO SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA 20' 46'' CARLOS III  4' 29''
104 1954 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ ALONSO 20' 51'' COMILLAS  4' 30''
105 692 MARCOS GARCIA LORENZO 20' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
106 1478 GONZALO SUARDIAZ DOMENECH 20' 52'' CARLOS III  4' 30''
107 1485 CARLOS HUERTA VILLEGAS 20' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
108 1493 AUGUSTO HASMAN 20' 56'' CARLOS III  4' 31''
109 731 JOSE LEJARRAGA CAMINO 20' 56'' CARLOS III  4' 31''
110 1986 ENRIQUE COLLADO LOPEZ 20' 57'' POLITECNICA  4' 31''
111 1474 DAVID PEREZ SAÑUDO 21' 00'' CARLOS III  4' 32''
112 1984 JOSE LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO 21' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
113 1987 ANGEL LUIS ORTIZ GONZALEZ 21' 02'' CARLOS III  4' 32''
114 1299 FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES PADILLA 21' 04'' POLITECNICA  4' 33''
115 1309 FRANCISCO CARDENAS MARTINEZ 21' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 34''
116 92 FRANCISCO JAVIER FREY CAÑAS 21' 09'' CARLOS III  4' 34''
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117 1313 NERIO SORARIA ALOBRA 21' 11'' CARLOS III  4' 34''
118 1929 CESAR ALVAREZ PEREZ 21' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
119 1972 JESUS PANIZO ESPUELAS 21' 13'' AUTONOMA  4' 35''
120 1955 RAUL UREÑA SALGADO 21' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
121 1956 ANTONIO UREÑA VALLS 21' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 37''
122 1315 DAVID MIRANDA SUAREZ 21' 32'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 39''
123 1980 CARLOS ALBERTO ROMERO ORTEGA 21' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 40''
124 1318 FRANCISCO JAVIER OLIVA PALAZON 21' 36'' POLITECNICA  4' 40''
125 741 ANDRES MANUEL FERNANDEZ 21' 39'' POLITECNICA  4' 40''
126 1316 JUAN LINARES GUTIERREZ 21' 41'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 41''
127 1495 OSCAR PEREZ CONCHA 21' 54'' CARLOS III  4' 44''
128 1937 VICENTE ARRIBAS LAZARO 21' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 44''
129 1475 JULIAN MARTIN JARILLO 22' 00'' CARLOS III  4' 45''
130 1473 ALBERTO REBORIÑON FORMIGO 22' 07'' CARLOS III  4' 47''
131 1969 ALBERTO MILAGRO GARCIA 22' 08'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 47''
132 1300 CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA 22' 11'' POLITECNICA  4' 47''
133 1976 DAVID GARCIA GRANDA 22' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
134 1325 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLINA LOPEZ 22' 19'' CARLOS III  4' 49''
135 1328 JAVIER HERAS PEREZ 22' 27'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 51''
136 1301 JOSE JAVIER GONZALEZ GARCIA 22' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 52''
137 1314 JORGE AYALA JIMENO 22' 36'' POLITECNICA  4' 53''
138 725 FERNANDO MARTINEZ SANTOS 22' 37'' CARLOS III  4' 53''
139 1297 JAVIER PEREZ TABERNERO 22' 39'' POLITECNICA  4' 53''
140 1499 JORGE RUIZ DEL ANGEL 22' 39'' CARLOS III  4' 53''
141 1965 MANUEL JOSE MIRA JUAN 22' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
142 1966 RAMON ESCRICH HERRERO 23' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 00''
143 1977 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN 23' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 01''
144 93 ISAAC LOPEZ NAVAJAS 23' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 04''
145 1477 EZEQUIEL QUINTERO BARRIOS 23' 47'' CARLOS III  5' 08''
146 1864 MANUEL MARTIN DE LA ESCALERA ESQUIVEL 24' 16'' CARLOS III  5' 14''
147 1310 FERNANDO CALVO IBAÑEZ 24' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
148 1476 FERNANDO MOCHALES GUTIERREZ 24' 32'' CARLOS III  5' 18''
149 1934 OSCAR BARQUERO PEREZ 24' 35'' CARLOS III  5' 19''
150 1991 HECTOR GARCIA SASTRE 25' 23'' CARLOS III  5' 29''
151 1322 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 26' 05'' COMILLAS  5' 38''
152 1298 FERNANDO NAYA MONTERO 26' 06'' POLITECNICA  5' 38''
153 1850 CARLOS PEREZ VILLEGAS 26' 10'' CARLOS III  5' 39''
154 1957 LEOPOLDO LLORENTE AVANZINI 26' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 42''
155 1982 JAVIER DIAZ FERNANDEZ 26' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 43''
156 1947 LUIS GUILLERMO CASTAÑON GARCIA 26' 44'' CARLOS III  5' 46''
157 1799 JOSE ANTONIO ESTRADA MARUN 27' 49'' CARLOS III  6' 01''
158 1958 EDUARDO DE TORO GUTIERREZ 29' 25'' POLITECNICA  6' 21''
159 1479 JUAN AMEYUGO MARTIN 33' 53'' CARLOS III  7' 19''
160 1866 JAVIER ANTONIO TOBAR RODRIGUEZ 34' 35'' CARLOS III  7' 28''
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